
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 
(for publication in News Paper) 

 

 

INLAND WATERWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA,  
(Ministry of Ports, Shipping& Waterways, Govt. of India) 

A-13, Sector – 1, Noida – 201 301. U.P 
Phone No. – 0120- 2527667, 2543931 

 

 NOTICE INVITING TENDER  

Tender  no.:  IWAI/NW:MH,GJ,Goa,KN/MLTS/2024-25 
 

Inland Waterways Authority of India (IWAI) invites online 

bids/tenders from experienced, reputed contractors  MONTHLY 
LONGITUDINAL BATHYMETRIC SURVEY (THALWEG SURVEY) IN 
Maharashtra (Sch.-A), Gujarat (Sch.-B), Goa (Sch.-C) & Karnataka (Sch.-D). 
  
Details and Tender document can be downloaded from 28.01.2025 
to 18.02.2025 from   our   web   site       ‘www.iwai.nic.in’   and   
CPPP   Portal ‘https:// eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app’. Last date for 
submission of online bids is 18.02.2025 up to 15:00 hrs and date of 
opening of tender is on 18.02.2025 at 15:30 hrs. Submission of 
online bids will be through https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app. 

 

Hydrographic Chief 

http://www.iwai.nic.in/
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app

		2025-01-27T11:38:37+0530
	eProcure-EPROC
	P SRINIVASA




